
Governors’ Meeting Dates 2024/25 
 

FGB meetings: 
19 Sep 
24 Oct 
5 Dec 
16 Jan 
27 Feb 
3 Apr 
22 May 
19 Jun 
17 Jul 
all Thu, 5:30pm start 
 

Finance meetings: 
7 Oct  
25 Nov (also Pay Committee) 
13 Jan 
28 Apr 
19 May 
7 Jul (also Imberlink AGM) 
all Mon, 5:30pm start 
 

Term dates: 

Autumn Term 2024 
Wednesday, 4th September 2024 - Friday, 20th December 2024 
(Monday, 2nd and Tuesday, 3rd September are INSET Days) 
 
Half term: Monday, 28th October to Friday, 1st November 2024 
INSET Day: Friday. 29th November 2024 (Disaggregated) 
 

Spring Term 2025 
Monday, 6th January 2025 - Friday, 4th April 2025 
 
INSET Day: Friday, 31st January 2025 
Half term: Monday, 17th February to Friday, 21st February 2025 
 

Summer Term 2025 
Tuesday, 22nd April 2025 - Tuesday, 22nd July 2025 
 
BANK HOLIDAY: Monday, 5th May 2025 
Half term: Monday, 26th May to Friday, 30th May 2025 
INSET Day: Wednesday, 25th June 2025 
 
 
 

[4th July 2024] 


